FIRESTOP COLLAR FOR MECHANICAL AND
ELECTRICAL TECHNICAL PENETRATIONS
FAST
It can be applied to penetrations of specific types and diameters. Quick
and easy installation.
VERSATILE PROTECTION
The outer stainless steel structure allows its application in wet environ-
ments, and the highly expansive intumescent strip ensures protection for
large-sized elements.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE
internal
diameter
height
fastening
points
internal
diameter
height
[mm] [mm] [no.] [mm] [mm]
COLLUM30  30  50 4 1 3/16 2 60
COLLUM63  63  50 4 2 1/2 2 20
COLLUM80  80  50 4 3 1/8 2 16
COLLUM90  90  50 4 3 1/2 2 16
COLLUM100  100  50 4 4 2 8
COLLUM110  110  50 4 4 3/8 2 8
COLLUM125  125  70  4 4 15/16 2 3/4 4
COLLUM140  140  70  4 5 1/2 2 3/4 3
COLLUM160  160  70  4 6 1/4 2 3/4 3
COLLUM315  315  200  4 12 3/8 8 1
1 AISI 430 stainless steel (1.4016)
2 highly expansive “Firefill” intumescent material
COMPOSITION
VERSATILE